Whitefriars Bowmen - Shoot Report June 2024

Well I hope all the archers enjoyed our course, the greenery made some of the shots a bit of fun to
judge , big well done to all archers both young and old .

We will try to return lost arrows in times lol.

As Always, a big thank you to the club team, In the hut on the carpark or marshalling.

Our next 3D shoot is Oct 2024 if you would like to take part then please contact

Peter Whittaker at whitefriars.bowmen@gmail.com

Hunting Tackle

Gents

Kevin Cook
Steve Murphy
Allen Turner
Stan Baxter
Mathew Cook

American Flatbow

Ladies
Mell Hull

Longbow

Gents

Alain Jacq
Peter Warner
Mark Allen
Jon Broad
Robert Webb
Keith Harvey
Toby Heath

Ladies
Jackie Brookes

Junior
Arthur Ward

Results
40 targets

Score
510
484
482
420
358

Score
274

Score
566
524
510
422
410
312
226

Score
274

Score
372


mailto:whitefriars.bowmen@gmail.com

Barebow

Gents

Barry Fisk
Mark Brookes
Keiron Speed
Brian Durrant

Ladies
Maddie Speed

Junior
Elena Murphy

Traditional Bowhunter

Gents

Stevin Finn
Tony Garbutt
Kevin Taylor

Ladies
Kathy Jones
Primitive

Gents

Kevin Button
Steve Ward
Julien Dean
Dave Noad

Unlimited

Gents
Brian Richardson
Paul Flowerdew

Freestyle

Gents
Richard Gardiner
Andrew Knott

Bow Hunter
Gents
Graig Jones
Ken Haynes

Score
640
602
432
330

score
344

Score
438

Score
562
536
310

Score
562

Score
516
372
304
224

Score
710
706

Score
754
580

Score
704
372
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